

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17668/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2010 in WP No.3387/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

PRINCIPAL SEC.TO GOVT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.NADU JUDL.MINISL.SER.RET.EMP.ASSN.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rajendran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted. Hearing expedited.

Interim order dated 16.07.2010 to continue till
the disposal of the appeal.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER